G.N. 1621

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2846552
2890529

2997004
2291853
2219180
1861991

2295375
2971885
2571986
2836596
2934742
0481090
2889933
3000285
2991261
1769245
2363017
2018360
2987441
1380617
0743619
2247811
2385314
1975515
1674433

39 Transporation Limited

ABSG Winter Sports Limited

ACADIA HK LIMITED
ALLIED LUCK (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ALU COMPOSITE LIMITED

AN RUIQI GROUOP (HK) LNVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ANPLUS LIMITED

AP Innovation Enterprises Limited

ASIA OCEAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

ASIAWIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Association for Healthy School Campus and Education Limited -The-
BRAIN PROJECTS LIMITED

Bitedalu Blockchain Limited

Black Tortoise Technology Limited

Blue Core Technology International Co., Limited

Boli Global Limited

Breastfeeding.hk Limited

Burst Networks Limited

C Kong Logistics Network Limited

C&C LIFE COMPANY LIMITED

CANTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CAPITAL DRAGON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CCS Limited

CEASY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CECI International (HK) Limited

39 EEAIRAE

il R K TR A S b fEA
fR2AE]

TEEEEARAE

ZE B R (T A SRR
EAMRAE

SISAIRHEEAIRAE

BRI EAIRAE

Bl REAIRAE

R EGHRAT
FHARNE

LERF R SR (7 A IR A S
ZHRFHATRAE
EURHEIR AR AT
TFERERA TR A
BB ARAE

B ERIEA TR A ]
FREEFRREARAE

S AIRAT
BN EHE) AIRAE



2542997
2617650
2151304
2485372
2473511
1788322
2974855
1492899
1575113
2547185
3019730
2970274
1591813
2517699
2886215

2525711
2757020
1805029
1716257
1388074
2813016
2174630
1912616
2423894
2889539
2973604
1795606
1934343
1310385
2073153
2523420
2065647
2210403

CHAOIIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHICO HK TRADING LIMITED

CHINA COLD CHAIN LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED
CHINA NATURS LIMITED

CHINA ORIGIN CO., LIMITED

CHINASKYSEA (HONGKONG) LIMITED

CHONG YING ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
CHRONO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHUN KIT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
CITY HERO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CMKY Gifts & Packaging Limited

CPT Parking Limited

CREATIVE TRIMFABRIC LIMITED

CUISHAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Cedar Commodities (H.K.) Supply Chain Limited

Chemin International Limited

Coherent Box International Co., Limited
Consulting and Coaching for Growth Limited
DIYAAN GEMS LIMITED

DOHO (ASIA) HOLDINGS LIMITED
DONBATT TECH LIMITED

DOUBLE PROSPER LIMITED

DREAM BEYOND CORPORATION LIMITED
Donalo Limited

ECOPLANT HONG KONG LIMITED

EL Logistics International Company Limited
ERSA INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED
ESTATCO CAPITAL LIMITED

ETERNAL FORTUNE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EVOLUTIONHR CONSULTANCY LIMITED
EVS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EuniceL T One Limited

Ever Rich Capital Limited
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0095842
1540857
1627060
2683035
1257834
3085699
2477425
2602514
1856315
2438524
2203407
2357846
2553306
0209996
3006908
2012314
0087004
2331150
2580272
1954498
2506595
2561244
2561228
2455389
2285038
2007168
2440336

2321023
2872837

2761002
1733857
1772310

FIACRA INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FMS Sports Centre Limited

FOREVER BRIGHT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FU FAI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FUJINGWEI TECHNOLOGY (H.K) LIMITED

Flower Success Limited

Fortune (HK) Consulting Limited

Fortune M international Consulting Cooperation Limited
GERMANY HUTER CO., LIMITED

GES International Group Co., Limited

GLADLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL KEYWAY LIMITED

GLORY MAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN AGE JEWELLERY LIMITED

GOLDEN MOTORS SERVICE LIMITED

GOLDLION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

GOOD WAY ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
GRANDWAY LEGEND LIMITED

GREAT UNION INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GROUP PROFIT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Gego Investment Co., Limited

Generic Services Limited

Generic Trading Limited

German Camera Hong Kong Limited

Grosvenor Renaissance VIIT Limited

H.K. QUICK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HANWEIKE (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY SHARES LIMITED

HAOYANG AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

HARVEST ACHIEVEMENT INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HE KEE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
HENAN LIHAO CHEM PLANT LIMITED
HK (INT'L) TAOZIYIJIA LEATHER LIMITED
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2538480
2143134
2238113
2393319
2514044
1291518
2980181

2749043
2581527

2520611

2304979
2477280

3040605
2525502
1471198
2948507
2663269
1176608
1898324
2874668
2085524
2402640
3054091
2581673
2922737
2884835
2963713
2545353

1903003
1411546

HK JINBO TRADING LIMITED

HK NEW NOBILITY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK OCEAN FLY CO., LIMITED

HK SHANGHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Vapcell Technology Co., Limited

HK ZE BAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ALLMIND MARKETING PLANNING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BOYOO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG IBB EDUCATION SERVICES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL COINS COLLECTION IMPORT &
EXPORT TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG JINLAN INDUSTRY CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YITI INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG ANSWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ARRIVE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BINQUAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JERSEY COMMERCE AND TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG PAMA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QUEENS IMPORTS & EXPORTS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WYYS TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGSHENG FASHION (CHINA) LIMITED

HUGE EMPIRE LIMITED

Hang Fung Hardware Engineering Co. Limited

Hedonia Limited

Hong Kong Jinda Motors And Electric Appliances Company Limited
Hong Kong Pixelwalk Technology Limited

Hong Kong Shunyi Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xibaiheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yao Ai Yu (Int') Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yi Lu Fa Trading Company Limited

HongKong Hanhai Corp. Limited
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2305605

2857187
2646162
2276331
1785825
2001519
2566214
2275957
2201159
0250397
2554151
2016939
1036597
2900941
1290787
2502573
0893487
2990098
2571847
2602027
2491527
3029798
2820006

1084882
0816058
1499314
0946927
2610489

2024835
2667707
1806231
1657553

Hongkong Arrmoye International Fashion Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Nexon Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Restar Industry Co., Limited
Horisung Lighting Technology Co., Limited
ICHIRO BOUTIQUE (HK) CO., LIMITED
IDEAL (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
INSIDER INVESTIGATION LIMITED

ITRA Solution Limited

Imager Headwear Co., Limited

Imagi Interactive Hong Kong AMP Limited
Infinity Wealth Management Limited
Intercontinental Resources Holding Co., Limited
International Joy Club Limited

JCS TRADING CO., LIMITED

JDZ INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
JERBOSS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JML HONG KONG LIMITED

JUST DO IT GLOBAL LIMITED

JUST YOU FASHION APPAREL CO., LIMITED
Jiechengjie Trade Co., Limited

Juancheng Yirui Hair Products Co., Limited

KAHONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

KAI SAN CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY CHURCH FOR CHRIST

LIMITED

KAM HING INVESTMENT LIMITED

KEYTEND TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
KLS GLOBAL LIMITED

KOL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

KSI'HD PCB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Kare Vision Consulting Limited

LDC HK LIMITED

LOGG COMPANY LIMITED

LONG'S SPINE CARE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
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2923209
2813972
2991013
2616109
1798545
2978211
0920505
0741287
1723549
2188453
1785446
1208625
1001186
0761661
2428413
2259936
1252050
2496436

2515355
1131780
1776378
2300260
2488626
1780783

2768343
2768144

2498829
0873415
1346187
3012191
2284457
1320215

LOVE IN ONE HEART SOLIDARITY LIMITED
Lausan Holdings Limited

Link House Property Limited

Logix Limited

MAIGE LIMITED

MAN SHING INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
MAX CROWN LIMITED

MEDIACORP ASIA TV LIMITED

METAL PLACE COMPANY LIMITED
MONTVAL LIMITED

MORAL FIELD LIMITED

MPC INVESTMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
MULTI RIDGE LIMITED

MULTI-CHANNEL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Max Building Engineering Limited

Minut Limited

N&L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NEW EASTERN (HK) EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATIONAL
LIMITED

NEW GAINFUL ENGINEERING LIMITED
NICK LIU FINE ARTS LIMITED
NOBELA LIMITED

NOISE CONTROL LIMITED

NV FLOW (HK) CO., LIMITED

NXT Accounting (Asia) Limited

New Century Cleaning Limited

Nextsight EC Limited

Null Scale Limited

ON CHUN JEWELLERY CO. LIMITED

OUTLET DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
Okki Hong Kong Limited

Opentown Internet HK Limited

PAN AFRICA CONSULTANCY (ASIA) LIMITED
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2425423
2953046
2717803
2360581
2881689
2143070
2430895
2446305
2560540
2975001

2207054
2943284
1832170
1025664
1924241
2397074
2373414
1587888
0589628
2822207
1809964
2815576
1491868
2460997
2392049
1986541
0256007
2905388
2503097
2499450

0227298
1655409

PASSION ELECTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PRANCE GLOBAL TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Pacific DataHub Technology Limited

Palm Bouncing Co., Limited

Pingyi Insurance Firm Co., Limited

Pohua JT Hong Kong Limited

Power Forward (Hong Kong) Limited

QFX Technologies Limited

QIANXIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

QIHUANG HEALTH INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION LIMITED

QPM-PLUS LIMITED

Queen's Sea Product Trading Limited

RAISER TRADING LIMITED

REGENT HERO LIMITED

RGBSHELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RICCT INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
RICH FULL GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

RICH TREND FINANCE LIMITED

RIPCORD LIMITED

RUSH JAPAN LIMITED

RYANTECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Really Cafe Co., Limited

Relation Investment Holdings Limited

Renren Gentle Height Company Limited

Rip Deep Co., Limited

SALUD IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SEALMARK LIMITED

SEC Qinchuan Limited

SEVEN SOO LIMITED

SHANTOU KING ONE TOYS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHEEN LIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHUN YIU INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2123442
1605012
1726967
2482177
2482228
0868493
2956526
2793345
2441664
2188346
2745729
2573852
2061547
2294104
3022196
2619493
2963662
2085815
2381848
2996187
2545782
2851158
2515798
2504805
2990097
2745226

2964757
1353497
2134272
2990099
2916596
0626301
1192854

SIMEI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SKYRICH INC. LIMITED

SOMATX LIMITED

STATEMENT LIMITED

STEPPING STONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SUNSHINE DESIGN (HK) LIMITED

SY Safety Consultants Limited

SYSWARE (HONG KONG) TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sen Teng (HK) Trading Limited

Shan Dong Great Engineering Consulting Limited
Sheng Zhi Investment Limited

Shenzhen Anbo Technology Co., Limited
Shenzhen E-lannet Technology Co., Limited
Shire Hong Kong Limited

Signal Solutions Limited

Sky Engineering Dev. Limited

So Smart International Limited

SophiaLand International Trade Co., Limited
Sparks and Style Limited

Star Strong Limited

Sun Tai Property Limited

Sunjolt Business Limited

TASTE COMES FIRST LIMITED

TENEIL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
THINKBIG GLOBAL LIMITED

TIANYUAN INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE AND TRADE CO.,

LIMITED
TING TRADING LIMITED

TK Orient Limited

TOP MEGA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOPGLOBAL STAR LIMITED

TOYS CAFE LIMITED

TRIBURG INTERNATIONAL SOURCING LIMITED
TRIBURG SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LIMITED
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0009808
2909278
2994897
2659236
2833520
2815219
0161282
2516373

2990081
2398838
1835723
2178547
2992390
1143912
1128357
1920848
0887175
1416802
2136429
2339231
2559463
2586724
1913935
2864034
2282906
2850468

2766194
2676412
2883052
2885218
2608504
2753311

TUCK WUN INVESTMENT COMPANY, LIMITED
Tembusu Seaport Trading Limited

Tiancheng China Holding Co., Limited

Trillion Family Development Limited

Triumph Over Tax HK Limited

Tycoon Worldwide Trading Limited

U. S. INTERMODAL MARITIME LIMITED
UHOME PROPERTY & IMMIGRATION LIMITED

UNICORN STAR LIMITED

UPPER BUSINESS LIMITED

VIEW ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

VR Marketing Limited

Visionary Strategic Investment Limited

WACON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

WAN LUO CHEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
WAVER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WAYPOWER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WEALTH MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEALTHY TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEI AN NA TRAPPINGS CO., LIMITED

WINX COMPANY LIMITED

WORTHY TEAM LIMITED

WUI SING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Waiseng Trading Co., Limited

Waveman Limited

Webzzle Limited

Wuhan MedLightCome Technology Limited
XLF CO., LIMITED

Xuxiang Catering HK Limited

YKT Edu Technologies HK Limited
YUBIN FASHION LIMITED

Yau Hong Ming Trading Company Limited
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2394452 ZI SHENG IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED A O S AERAT
0950283 ZILCH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

2855253 Zhengyi Biotech Co. Limited E—4YRHARAE]
1841277 coodogs.com Company Limited B 4ERE (AR AT
3002146 lalalumstore Limited EEEREIEARAT
2951486 1 SREERATRAE
2373961 EEHTRAIRAHE

1 April 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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